AURA OPEN CUP LC 2014
Tartu, 24. - 25.5.2014

Event 32
25.05.2014 - 10:22

Men, 50m Fly

17 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank

PRIGODA Kirill

ZAITSEV Daniel

ROOSE Robert

GUSSEV Andrei
PROKOPJEVS Vijaceslavs
LAANES Mikk

PACHEL Robin

LIIVAND Rauno

KLIMOVS Edgars

KUETT Kaspar

CoONoU~WNE

[

YB

95
97
96
97
97
96
97
97
96
97

St-Peterburg
Garant

Tartu UK
NRK
Latgales
KUK

KUK

KUK
Rezekne
Tabasalu UK

Time
24.54
25.10
26.27
27.12
28.81
29.07
30.76
30.92
33.48
33.86

Pts

763
713
622
565
471
459
387
381
300
290
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